Aerovex Systems Warranty Policy

All products sold by Aerovex Systems come with a 1-Year Warranty.

This Warranty applies only to the repair or replacement of any manufactured or supplied part of this product which, upon inspection by Aerovex Systems authorized personnel, proves to have failed in normal use due to defects in material or workmanship.

The sole responsibility of Aerovex Systems under this Warranty is, in its sole discretion, to either repair or replace a duly registered product (or defective part thereof) with the same or a comparable model within a reasonable period of time, subject to the following exclusions, limitations, statutory rights and warranty claim procedures.

Exclusions to the Warranty

This Warranty does not apply, or is void, as to any product or part damaged by (1) accident, misuse, abuse, or lack of reasonable care or normal maintenance; (2) installation or operation under conditions other than those recommended by Aerovex Systems (3) subjecting the product to any but the specified voltage; (4) servicing or disassembly by unauthorized personnel; (5) removing or defacing the serial number; or (6) modifying the original factory-assembled unit in any way.

This Warranty does not apply to shipping charges for product shipped to or from the manufacturer or designated distributor in connection with warranty claims nor does it apply to any damages that occur during such shipment.

This Warranty does not apply to replacement filters.

Extend your Warranty

Extend your warranty to 3 or 5 years (depending on the brand of your system) by joining our subscribe & Save program. Receive filters on a regular basis, ensuring your system is maintained and fully functioning.

Questions?

We are happy to answer any warranty questions. Email us at info@aerovexsystems.com or calling 1-800-288-2023

